B1
x Threaded
Pole
L-angle
Bracket
MAP-N033
1/2” NPT
Mounting Adaptor
Part Part # Description
MAP-0022* Ø20mm, 0.87 in (22 mm) pole
MAP-0060 Ø20mm, 2.36 in (60 mm) pole
MAP-0240 Ø20mm, 9.45 in (240 mm) pole
MAP-0750 Ø20mm, 29.53 in (750 mm) pole
MAP-1000 Ø20mm, 39.37 in (1000 mm) pole
MAM-B070C Ø70mm Plastic Base
MAM-B070D Ø70mm Plastic Base
with Water-Proof Rubber Gasket
MAM-B070R Ø70mm Plastic Base
with 180° rotating pole holder
MAM-B090 Ø90mm Plastic Base
w MAM-DS32 Aluminum Base
x
MAP-M043 Ø20mm, 1.69 in (43 mm)
threaded pole with 2 nuts
MAP-M240 Ø20mm, 9.45 in (240 mm)
threaded pole with 2 nuts
MAP-M750 Ø20mm, 29.53 in (750 mm)
threaded pole with 2 nuts
 MAM-DS25 L-angle Bracket
* MAM-0022 CANNOT be used with PTE & PTM Series.
Angle Mounting with Pole & Base

MAM-DS31
MAP-ADP80
Plastic Mounting Bases
Aluminum Mounting Bases
MAM-DS25
Model L (mm)
MAP-0022 22
MAP-0060 60
MAP-0240 240
MAP-0750 750
MAP-1000 1000
Model L (mm)
MAP-M043 43
MAP-M240 240
MAP-M750 750
MAP-M1000 1000
MAM-B070D
24
 fo
r